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Business Name Vendor Name Email Phone
Bloom Bake Shop Annemarie Maitri contact@bloombakeshop.com 608-628-2249
Blowin Smoke BBQ MSN Robert Bishop blowinsmokebbqmadison@gmail.com 608-215-0069
Bombay Fast Grill Milind Ranade milind@bombayfast.com 608-886-3271

Second Contact Madhuri Ranade rama@bombayfast.com
Braisin' Hussies Michael Sollinger tastearbiteurs@gmail.com 217-806-0669
Bulgogi Korean Taco Hai Wei Ouyang haiweiouyang@yahoo.com 608-556-9558
Café Costa Rica Thony Clark thonyclarke@gmail.com 608-308-7430

Second Contact cafecostarica@sbcglobal.net 608-352-8466
Capital Takeout Robert "Bob" Schenk bobschenk@post.com 608-225-6957
Caracas Arepas David Piovanetti aluisdompablo@yahoo.com 608-279-0835
Caracas Empenada Augurio Luis Dompablo aluisdompablo@yahoo.com 608-279-0835
China Cottage Linh Truong

Thanh Tran
Primary Contact Jenny Tran-Westbrook jennyt2120@yahoo.com 608-395-5459

Churros Blossoms David Padilla dpadilla1614@gmail.com 608-209-7347
Common Pasta Jon Rosnow rosnowjon@gmail.com 608-772-3650
Cool Sweet Treats Basilia Aguilar arazul0428@gmail.com 608-772-0281

Primary Contact Juan Hernandez garyarroy@gmail.com 608-247-2559
Cultura Cali Gerardo  Hernandez culturacalimadison@gmail.com 559-756-0099
Curd Girl Jessica Wartenweiler curdgirl@gmail.com 608-228-6658
Curt's Popcorn Curt Roeming curtscorn@hotmail.com 608-222-0055
David's Jamaican David Blake paulineblake47@gmail.com 608-222-8109
Dicky's BBQ Pit Nick Ziegler nzziegler@uwalumni.com 608-516-8428 
El Burrito Loco Magaly Richter maggie@snrpeppers.com 608-501-7042

Second Contact kami@snrpeppers.com 608-395-7596
El Grito Taqueria Matthew Danky elgritotaco@gmail.com 608-658-8450
El Wiscorican Luis Carmona elwiscorican@gmail.com 787-354-1436
Ernie's Kettle Korn Ernest Krumme krummee@charter.net 608-873-6826
Fancy Roll Ice Cream Maggie Jingga maggiecutegirl@yahoo.com 920-747-0646
Fresh Cool Drinks Tuy Anongdeth Anongdeth@gmail.com 608-577-1650
Hibachi Hut Nick Lee nnltiger@gmail.com 608-338-5660
Holy Cow Joe Brosious jbrosious@gslcwi.com 608-271-6633

Primary Contact Rick Thomas rthomas@gslcwi.com 608-212-7582 
Jakarta BBQ Station Maggie Jingga maggiecutegirl@yahoo.com 920-747-0646
Jakarta Café Maggie Jingga maggiecutegirl@yahoo.com 920-747-0646
Jason's Jerk Jason Beilke beilke.jason@gmail.com 608-469-8237
JDs of Wisconsin James Davis jameon67@yahoo.com 772-777-5280
Jolly Frog Rene Perez jollyfrogllc@gmail.com 608-906-3343
Kona Ice Scott Sanftleben scottsanftleben@hotmail.com 608-347-9403
Little Tibet #2 Tharten Tsering dzilittletibet@gmail.com 608-770-7751
LT's Aloha Wagon Kristilyn Brender lani@thealohawagon.com 608-320-8021
Luang Prabang Brady Anongdeth anongdeth@gmail.com 608-249-2260
M&J Jamaican Kitch'n Donnet Joseph caribbeanlove2020@outlook.com 608-556-1810
Melted David Rodriguez meltedgrilledcheese@gmail.com 608-222-1268
Momma Megs Ice Cream Megan Westphal coolmommamegs@gmail.com 920-210-7592
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Monsoon Siam Thai Food Dutdao Wonglaka monsoonsiam2@gmail.com 608-234-1276 
Nani Food Cart #2 (red) Yu Want Dai jiangcollc@gmail.com 608-215-4621
Nani Restaraunt #1(blk) Zhi Hang Jiang jiangcollc@gmail.com 608-215-4621
Natural Juice Viet Hoang kimoanh_n@yahoo.com 608-628-9322

Second Contact Kimoanh Nguyen vhoang@edgewood.edu 608-628-9280
Pagoda Smoothie Sean Lee seanplum@yahoo.com 608-332-4992
Pancho's Tacos Francisco Armenta franciscoarmenta567@gmail.com 608-440-2792
Propa Jerk & BBQ Jason Whyte propajerk@gmail.com 608-347-4666
Quick Chef Albert Ombasa quickchef820@gmail.com 561-633-9400
Sabor Queretano Mario Carrillo kabot63@gmail.com 608-225-5445
Sabor Regio Linda Gonzalez Rios glinda797@gmail.com 608-370-3092
Saigon Sandwich Han Ngo saigonsandwichwi@gmail.com 608-225-6798
Sista's Chicken & Fish Nisa Carter nfcarters67@yahoo.com 608-335-7516
Soho Pak Ho So "Rocky" so.rocky@gmail.com 608-556-7738
Surco Peruvian 1 Wilfredo Dextre Jr. wdextreb@gmail.com 608-957-1716
Surco Peruvian 2 Wilfredo Dextre Sr. wdextre@juno.com 608-332-2221
Taquitos Marimar Maria Garcia mgarcia.marimar@gmail.com 608-513-0129

Primary Contact Mateo Mora mercadomarimar2102@gmail.com 608-609-8094
Tartaria Juice Co. Savannah Forbeck info@tartariajuiceco.com 920-728-2036
Teriyaki Samurai Bonie (Jiao Liu) Lee nnltiger@gmail.com 608-338-5660
Thai-riffic Long Nguyen longynguyen@yahoo.com 608-335-0027
Thailand in a Truck Chandler Eaton chandlereaton96@hotmail.com 608-609-5803
The Roost Nathaniel Krause krausenate@gmail.com 608-422-9622
TK Cart - Tavernakaya Kevin Kuo info@tavernakaya.com 917-640-4008
Toast - Gili's Gilad Vaknin gilivknin@gmail.com 608-692-4549

Second Contact toast.foodcart@gmail.com
TY's Kitchen Lakesha Briggs lakesha_briggs1837@yahoo.com 608-572-3894
Ugly Apple Laurel Burleson uglyapplecafe@gmail.com 847-651-4168
Umami #1 (Buns) Jan-Min "Mike"  Ding mike@umamimadison.com 917-640-4008
Wonder Cookie Rachel Krause RACHEL@WONDER-COOKIE.COM 608 225 9243
Vengan Pa' Ka Juan D Umana venganpaka@gmail.com 217-898-9490

KEY:
Food trucks or trailers that measure over 56 square feet
Pop-up Tent Set-up (10x10) - Must vend associated to a permitted special event
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